



## Parts List:

- |                                       |                                   |
|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| 1. Rubber Grommets                    | 14. D8 Spring washer              |
| 2. M6 Hex bolt                        | 15. Gun hook screw                |
| 3. Hook cap                           | 16. Deck plate                    |
| 4. M8 Hex bolt                        | 17. Tire cap                      |
| 5. Axle spacer                        | 18. M8 Fast Twist connector screw |
| 6. Upper handle lower section - left  | 19. M8 Quick twist nuts           |
| 7. Upper handle lower section - right | 20. M10 Bolt assembly             |
| 8. Front lower handle                 | 21. M10 Bolt assembly             |
| 9. Upper hoop handle                  | 22. Rubber feet                   |
| 10. Floor joint                       | 23. L-shaped upper gun hook -1    |
| 11. M6 Spring washer                  | 24. L-shaped upper gun hook -2    |
| 12. Flat pad                          | 25. Axle                          |
| 13. Flat pad                          | 26. Pneumatic tires               |